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14. School staff provide me with enough information about the following programs:
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* ltem(s) #17, #18 #19 added to the survey in 2006
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Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't
Agree Disagree Know/NA

13a. n =54 30 15 1 2 6
13b. n =56

13c. n=>51

14a. n =53 18 17 7 3 8
14b. n=>54

14c. n=>57

15a. n =57 27 21 3 2 4
15b. n=>55 14 23 6 1 11
15c. n=>55 20 26 6 0

15d. n =55 18 23 8 1

15e. n =56 27 20 6 1




